UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.
UNID.

Classificacao

DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.
DE BENEF.

DE BENEF.

DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS
DE CARNE E PROD.CARNEOS

Razdo Social
FENIX COM. DE CARNES LTDA - ME
INDEF IND. E COM. DE SALGADOS, DEFUMADOS E EMBUTIDOS LTDA-ME
AKI CARNES COMERCIO LTDA-ME
J. MARTINS BARBOSA - EPP
MARIA JOSEILDA DOS SANTOS PESSOA - ME
BARBOSA E HOFF COMERCIO
CARNE NOBRE COMERCIO - EIRELI - ME
CASA DE CARNES BOI VERDE EIRELI-ME
DISTCARNES - DISTRIBUIDORA DE CARNES LTDA
M.C. FRIGORIFICO LTDA -ME
SANTOS COMERCIO DE CARNES EIRELI ME
S L COMERCIO DE CARNES LTDA ME
COODAPIS - COOP. FAM. IND. E ASS. DO NE BRASILEIORO(AGRIC. FAMILAR)
CARLOS AUGUSTO AZEVEDO DE LIMA - ME

Nome Comercial
MONTE ALEGRE
INDEF
AKI CARNES
FRIGORIF. E MERCAD. NACIONAL
CRISTIANO ESPETINHO
DIST. DE CARNES N. SRA DA CONC
FRIGORIFICO CARNE NOBRE
BOI VERDE
DISTCARNES
FRICARNE
EMPORIO MR CARNES
LA CARNE
COODAPIS
KARNE & CIA

CPF/CNPJ
09.367.821/0001-35
27.558.108/0001-50
07.715.769/0001-35
09.722.869/0001-14
11.189.486/0001-74
12.562.972/0001-59
18.863.901/0001-72
19.448.459/0001-80
08.593.008/0001-10
07.674.850/0001-14
16.595.919/0001-05
08.080.317/0001-97
11.897.624/0010-60
01.612.012/0001-30

Municipio
CAMARAGIBE
CARPINA
JABOATAO DOS GUARARAPES
JABOATAO DOS GUARARAPES
JABOATAO DOS GUARARAPES
RECIFE
RECIFE
RECIFE
RECIFE
RECIFE
RECIFE
RECIFE
TABIRA
VITORIA DE SANTO ANTAO

S.ILE.
07031
08637
08147
08073
08348
07849
08298
08067
07254
08288
07928
07433
08633
08561






